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Position
Superintendent
Manager
Maintenance Worker |
Clerk

Maintenance Helper
Maintenance Helper
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Maintenance Helper

Maintenance Helper

Other Positions Held Special District

Riverdale Public Utility District
Riverdale Public Utility District
Riverdale Public Utility District
Riverdale Public Utility District
Riverdale Public Utility District
Riverdale Public Utility District
Riverdale Public Utility District
Riverdale Public Utility District
Riverdale Public Utility District
Riverdale Public Utility District
Riverdale Public Utility District
Riverdale Public Utility District
Riverdale Public Utility District

Department
Maintenance
Office
Maintenance
Office
Maintenance
Maintenance
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$60,718
$46,919
$33,523
$26,615
$5,458
$1,464
$900
$900
$900
$900
$900
$352
$352



