	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Riverdale Public Utility District	Maintenance	\$60,718
2.	Manager		Riverdale Public Utility District	Office	\$46,919
3.	Maintenance Worker I		Riverdale Public Utility District	Maintenance	\$33,523
4.	Clerk		Riverdale Public Utility District	Office	\$26,615
5.	Maintenance Helper		Riverdale Public Utility District	Maintenance	\$5,458
6.	Maintenance Helper		Riverdale Public Utility District	Maintenance	\$1,464
7.	Director		Riverdale Public Utility District	Board Member	\$900
8.	Director		Riverdale Public Utility District	Board Member	\$900
9.	Director		Riverdale Public Utility District	Board Member	\$900
10.	Director		Riverdale Public Utility District	Board Member	\$900
11.	Director		Riverdale Public Utility District	Board Member	\$900
12.	Maintenance Helper		Riverdale Public Utility District	Maintenance	\$352
13.	Maintenance Helper		Riverdale Public Utility District	Maintenance	\$352